CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE INDIVIDUALE GOLD J/S GR

Chieti, 26-27-28 Novembre 2021

Avanzamento Risultati + Filtri

JUNIOR 2

TAGLIETTI ALICE
AUXILIUM GENOVA

DRAGAS TARA
A.S. UDINESE

GALLI GIORGIA
SAN GIORGIO 79 DESIO

TAVANO ISABELLE
A.S. UDINESE

PAOLINI ENRICA
ARMONIA D'ABRUZZO CHIETI

DI CATALDO VERONICA
POLISPORTIVA VARESE

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette

D
12.700
12.600
12.500
11.400

12.100
14.000
14.000
11.900

11.200
11.400
11.800
11.450

12.800
11.650
10.900
10.750

11.600
10.700
13.300
10.300

10.650
10.450
11.350

E
8.650
7.950
8.400
7.300

7.400
7.450
7.200
6.400

6.150
6.400
7.350
7.450

6.800
7.550
5.550
6.900

5.900
6.150
6.900
6.900

6.600
7.200
7.000

0.300
TOT

0.050
0.600

TOT

TOT
21.350
20.550
20.900
18.400
81.200

TOT
19.500
21.450
21.200
18.250
80.400

TOT
17.350
17.500
19.150
18.900
72.900

TOT
19.600
19.150
15.850
17.650
72.250

TOT
17.500
16.850
20.200
17.200
71.750

TOT
17.250
17.650
18.350
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D'AMBROGIO LORJEN
GINNASTICA FABRIANO

I\/IINOLA RITA

EUROGYMNICA TORINO

SALLUSTIO MICHELA
RITMICA IRIS GIOVINAZZO (BA)

GOLFARELLI LAURA
EUROGYMNICA TORINO

SABATINI AURORA

GINNASTICA RIMINI

SGARLATA ARIANNA
POL.PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA

BENVENUTO ASIA
GINNICO VALMONTONE (RM)

SCONTO

FINO AL

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Palla
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Clavette
Nastro

Cerchio
Clavette
Nastro

11.000

11.100
12.600
9.600

10.800
9.850
10.650
10.700

10.200
10.300
10.000

10.400
10.950
8.650

10.650
9.900
8.100

10.650
9.450
9.600

10.600
10.800
8.700

6.300
5.900
6.800
5.800

6.350
6.400
6.700
6.700

6.750
6.800
6.900

6.700
6.600
6.400

6.700
7.050
6.700

6.750
5.450
6.200

6.050
6.100
5.800

0.050
0.050
TOT

TOT

TOT

(R

17.300
16.950
19.400
15.350
69.000

TOT
17.150
16.250
17.350
17.400
68.150

TOT
16.950
17.050
16.850
50.850

TOT
17.100
17.550
15.000
49.650

TOT
17.350
16.950
14.800
49.100

TOT
17.400
14.850
15.800
48.050

TOT
16.650
16.900
14.500
48.050

TOT


https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjssne3eoPwYkqSsFXEepTHnvXMrocT0K0Nz9o7NhX-aqSsDDoFUHSmCynLq18Qz4cso8OYx7eYuvd7QMSmQa6D8iBe-el26SlOFjzAawReEU0yQzPyECEp9y0CEg0lMq6kmceldD9s6XN16ZOPpV15LHHFSHf7e25S0fQ8kHMUaTIAajgv2RemBmU4ycutkuUUoblvTOM9WBDNnn0Th9rH3MSI6WMdAlaUi8ZqZJ8z0pjv2AMngc5q_x93FytMTjshKcV70sm0QGHKc_k8BSrGrZbaUJXdx5_TV3IzGfMSYeaVXPrskg3ajtI3-gm3XleyZbsgS3mNlbM4vMfHbFIRHM6ywQLjzIyhA1IFt8DRxdAlKE-eirTWHV--8iNgabMvE6-edFKyq_JiHNLi3xowFSyHM7FymCtJQCD6Ru2y81qAOJ61grZtJvmMjN6OWd-VQEHJx7KPF8XFpSRQx2ZHkZ2hfXYiL66z4Mqxceo_9jb_xIS2vFtFtehS7DT8_kwIqOb2ByjKnQFJxsU1WBeg55xU1i3xP2g7wARO6kB6CwVwI8OzWXVhUKkOakxNGH2J12H4Isxt3NWaU1dyXFJxUQOoQqBM4L73qIZdCUh4JarsG3Fvws2xfy6YBG7I8_2xY9RMnC31v_CFZTu7BRyqhqw9M9INKKvnQI9DPgm_WlR253uvAVSndfOXG5AqMbaFzWUslfm2_dOcOQpOI2kA9xxilbLXmjmVBNGyFdB94YMuHeeUL7SIOMQ5zdIW2Hw7dYHrF1_Yal33U6hjjAYM7VWaRQnTXP96NOw34Pb1TE4ShxPRPfQFa5tfWSRZyWtu9ctm_yifBKwFrYmOfFP4_w1eXA5npg61HzeNlvBw80VH4zF_EdtKolQDkyOa-nUg8_zWgYjSJTCaijvwTaO_dDzHvmMd2clpTPiJlxNlkChG7t2T8ViYqtbMwXBaovAdPlY4gJdCIUAo9urzVkbS_4wW6-Nn_VPTwDBwIJ-8LTeOpJUwAom9Eb_l4Bneo2y9jHZJK0K4K3fUUd530iXw6lM4zNJbB64JTiGnPNlAWEEw9PVvXq5x3dT0Q8Zp_2jxeBuLQWgq0&sai=AMfl-YRJzk4nyiRHpurIBnwBU28AQ2twUNdKgRpuMNU_lT_t9vnPqlrR1Oe6m5Oi3B94QsRZihvoJzBy-pprREAZEOQP1x8UBJ0m34JV0Ugbj6_RnQ5QZxuwnaQUt33S_6ylQofub0Yh71mVk8Vb_uwRfcQ2l3NOLtw7US8pzunT4it81NhY6KgGmOUDmRCbSyptz_w6zFwyzpxnQfBlEBsiwg_ES88LsDXfJMP8liTC5sgqi4MBACCHvceUWtvxMUKaFyaX7BXrusOa_54-MJWt&sig=Cg0ArKJSzLq4BlmiLDuQ&fbs_aeid=[gw_fbsaeid]&urlfix=1&adurl=https://www.bkool.com/black-friday-2021
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RAFFAELLO MOTTO VIAREGGIO

MEIARINI ALISSA
ARMONIA D'ABRUZZO CHIETI

PUCA GRETA
GINNASTICA FABRIANO

POLLIO FRANCESCAPIA
JUVENILIA CAVA DE'TIRRENI (SA)

PASINETTI DESIREE
GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI

GATTI ALICE
POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

NERI MADDALENA
A.D. GINNICA GIGLIO

BERGOI\/II MARIA

POLISPORTIVA VARESE
A

SCONTO

FINO AL

D
Cerchio 11.700
Clavette 8.350
Nastro 9.200

Cerchio 10.500
Clavette 8.700
Nastro 8.100

Cerchio 9.000
Clavette 10.800
Nastro 9.400

Cerchio 9.900
Clavette 9.600
Nastro 9.200

Cerchio 8.900
Clavette 9.600
Nastro 8.550

Cerchio 9.600
Clavette 8.500
Nastro 7.950

D
Cerchio 9.700
Clavette 9.000
Nastro 7.150

7.100
4.950
6.750

6.400
6.650
6.750

4.350
6.600
6.450

4.900
6.250
5.600

6.300
5.950
5.850

6.800
5.900
6.400

6.350
6.450
5.900

TOT
18.800
13.000
15.950
47.750

TOT
16.850
15.350
14.850
47.050

TOT
13.050
17.400
15.850
46.300

TOT
14.750
15.850
14.800
45.400

TOT
15.200
15.550
14.400
45.150

TOT
16.400
14.100
14.350
44.850

TOT
16.050
15.450
13.000
44.500

TOT


https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjssne3eoPwYkqSsFXEepTHnvXMrocT0K0Nz9o7NhX-aqSsDDoFUHSmCynLq18Qz4cso8OYx7eYuvd7QMSmQa6D8iBe-el26SlOFjzAawReEU0yQzPyECEp9y0CEg0lMq6kmceldD9s6XN16ZOPpV15LHHFSHf7e25S0fQ8kHMUaTIAajgv2RemBmU4ycutkuUUoblvTOM9WBDNnn0Th9rH3MSI6WMdAlaUi8ZqZJ8z0pjv2AMngc5q_x93FytMTjshKcV70sm0QGHKc_k8BSrGrZbaUJXdx5_TV3IzGfMSYeaVXPrskg3ajtI3-gm3XleyZbsgS3mNlbM4vMfHbFIRHM6ywQLjzIyhA1IFt8DRxdAlKE-eirTWHV--8iNgabMvE6-edFKyq_JiHNLi3xowFSyHM7FymCtJQCD6Ru2y81qAOJ61grZtJvmMjN6OWd-VQEHJx7KPF8XFpSRQx2ZHkZ2hfXYiL66z4Mqxceo_9jb_xIS2vFtFtehS7DT8_kwIqOb2ByjKnQFJxsU1WBeg55xU1i3xP2g7wARO6kB6CwVwI8OzWXVhUKkOakxNGH2J12H4Isxt3NWaU1dyXFJxUQOoQqBM4L73qIZdCUh4JarsG3Fvws2xfy6YBG7I8_2xY9RMnC31v_CFZTu7BRyqhqw9M9INKKvnQI9DPgm_WlR253uvAVSndfOXG5AqMbaFzWUslfm2_dOcOQpOI2kA9xxilbLXmjmVBNGyFdB94YMuHeeUL7SIOMQ5zdIW2Hw7dYHrF1_Yal33U6hjjAYM7VWaRQnTXP96NOw34Pb1TE4ShxPRPfQFa5tfWSRZyWtu9ctm_yifBKwFrYmOfFP4_w1eXA5npg61HzeNlvBw80VH4zF_EdtKolQDkyOa-nUg8_zWgYjSJTCaijvwTaO_dDzHvmMd2clpTPiJlxNlkChG7t2T8ViYqtbMwXBaovAdPlY4gJdCIUAo9urzVkbS_4wW6-Nn_VPTwDBwIJ-8LTeOpJUwAom9Eb_l4Bneo2y9jHZJK0K4K3fUUd530iXw6lM4zNJbB64JTiGnPNlAWEEw9PVvXq5x3dT0Q8Zp_2jxeBuLQWgq0&sai=AMfl-YRJzk4nyiRHpurIBnwBU28AQ2twUNdKgRpuMNU_lT_t9vnPqlrR1Oe6m5Oi3B94QsRZihvoJzBy-pprREAZEOQP1x8UBJ0m34JV0Ugbj6_RnQ5QZxuwnaQUt33S_6ylQofub0Yh71mVk8Vb_uwRfcQ2l3NOLtw7US8pzunT4it81NhY6KgGmOUDmRCbSyptz_w6zFwyzpxnQfBlEBsiwg_ES88LsDXfJMP8liTC5sgqi4MBACCHvceUWtvxMUKaFyaX7BXrusOa_54-MJWt&sig=Cg0ArKJSzLq4BlmiLDuQ&fbs_aeid=[gw_fbsaeid]&urlfix=1&adurl=https://www.bkool.com/black-friday-2021
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ARMONIA D'ABRUZZO CHIETI

GUGLIELMINO ELENA MARIA
GYMNASIUM GRAVINA (CT)

ROSSI RACHELE
G. FALCIAI AREZZO

GEYMONAT ALESSIA
EUROGYMNICATORINO

BRUNI SOFIA
AUXILIUM GENOVA

OLDANO MATILDE
ARMONIA D'ABRUZZO CHIETI

MAESTRINI SILVIA
GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI

TITTARELLI VIRGINIA

GINNASTICA FABRIANO
A

SCONTO

FINO AL

Cerchio 9.650
Clavette 8.400
Nastro 7.900

Cerchio 7.600
Clavette 10.100
Nastro 8.250

Cerchio 9.550
Clavette 8.500
Nastro 7.250

Cerchio 8.300
Clavette 8.500
Nastro 7.500

Cerchio 7.500
Clavette 7.200
Nastro 8.200

Cerchio 7.300
Clavette 10.000
Nastro 7.750

D
Cerchio 8.000
Clavette 9.900
Nastro 7.300

6.000
6.150
5.950

6.200
5.900
6.400

6.150
5.850
5.750

6.600
6.000
5.850

6.600
6.550
6.400

4.750
6.650
5.850

5.050
5.450
5.950

TOT

TOT
15.650
14.550
13.850
44.050

TOT
13.350
16.000
14.650
44.000

TOT
15.700
14.350
13.000
43.050

TOT
14.900
14.450
13.350
42.700

TOT
14.100
13.750
14.600
42.450

TOT
12.050
16.650
13.600
42.300

TOT
12.750
15.350
13.200
41.300

TOT


https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjssne3eoPwYkqSsFXEepTHnvXMrocT0K0Nz9o7NhX-aqSsDDoFUHSmCynLq18Qz4cso8OYx7eYuvd7QMSmQa6D8iBe-el26SlOFjzAawReEU0yQzPyECEp9y0CEg0lMq6kmceldD9s6XN16ZOPpV15LHHFSHf7e25S0fQ8kHMUaTIAajgv2RemBmU4ycutkuUUoblvTOM9WBDNnn0Th9rH3MSI6WMdAlaUi8ZqZJ8z0pjv2AMngc5q_x93FytMTjshKcV70sm0QGHKc_k8BSrGrZbaUJXdx5_TV3IzGfMSYeaVXPrskg3ajtI3-gm3XleyZbsgS3mNlbM4vMfHbFIRHM6ywQLjzIyhA1IFt8DRxdAlKE-eirTWHV--8iNgabMvE6-edFKyq_JiHNLi3xowFSyHM7FymCtJQCD6Ru2y81qAOJ61grZtJvmMjN6OWd-VQEHJx7KPF8XFpSRQx2ZHkZ2hfXYiL66z4Mqxceo_9jb_xIS2vFtFtehS7DT8_kwIqOb2ByjKnQFJxsU1WBeg55xU1i3xP2g7wARO6kB6CwVwI8OzWXVhUKkOakxNGH2J12H4Isxt3NWaU1dyXFJxUQOoQqBM4L73qIZdCUh4JarsG3Fvws2xfy6YBG7I8_2xY9RMnC31v_CFZTu7BRyqhqw9M9INKKvnQI9DPgm_WlR253uvAVSndfOXG5AqMbaFzWUslfm2_dOcOQpOI2kA9xxilbLXmjmVBNGyFdB94YMuHeeUL7SIOMQ5zdIW2Hw7dYHrF1_Yal33U6hjjAYM7VWaRQnTXP96NOw34Pb1TE4ShxPRPfQFa5tfWSRZyWtu9ctm_yifBKwFrYmOfFP4_w1eXA5npg61HzeNlvBw80VH4zF_EdtKolQDkyOa-nUg8_zWgYjSJTCaijvwTaO_dDzHvmMd2clpTPiJlxNlkChG7t2T8ViYqtbMwXBaovAdPlY4gJdCIUAo9urzVkbS_4wW6-Nn_VPTwDBwIJ-8LTeOpJUwAom9Eb_l4Bneo2y9jHZJK0K4K3fUUd530iXw6lM4zNJbB64JTiGnPNlAWEEw9PVvXq5x3dT0Q8Zp_2jxeBuLQWgq0&sai=AMfl-YRJzk4nyiRHpurIBnwBU28AQ2twUNdKgRpuMNU_lT_t9vnPqlrR1Oe6m5Oi3B94QsRZihvoJzBy-pprREAZEOQP1x8UBJ0m34JV0Ugbj6_RnQ5QZxuwnaQUt33S_6ylQofub0Yh71mVk8Vb_uwRfcQ2l3NOLtw7US8pzunT4it81NhY6KgGmOUDmRCbSyptz_w6zFwyzpxnQfBlEBsiwg_ES88LsDXfJMP8liTC5sgqi4MBACCHvceUWtvxMUKaFyaX7BXrusOa_54-MJWt&sig=Cg0ArKJSzLq4BlmiLDuQ&fbs_aeid=[gw_fbsaeid]&urlfix=1&adurl=https://www.bkool.com/black-friday-2021
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SCONTO

FINO AL

D
Cerchio 7.100
Clavette 8.550
Nastro 7.600

E
4.500
5.700
4.900

0.300

0.100

0.050
TOT

TOT
11.300
14.150
12.450
37.900


https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjssne3eoPwYkqSsFXEepTHnvXMrocT0K0Nz9o7NhX-aqSsDDoFUHSmCynLq18Qz4cso8OYx7eYuvd7QMSmQa6D8iBe-el26SlOFjzAawReEU0yQzPyECEp9y0CEg0lMq6kmceldD9s6XN16ZOPpV15LHHFSHf7e25S0fQ8kHMUaTIAajgv2RemBmU4ycutkuUUoblvTOM9WBDNnn0Th9rH3MSI6WMdAlaUi8ZqZJ8z0pjv2AMngc5q_x93FytMTjshKcV70sm0QGHKc_k8BSrGrZbaUJXdx5_TV3IzGfMSYeaVXPrskg3ajtI3-gm3XleyZbsgS3mNlbM4vMfHbFIRHM6ywQLjzIyhA1IFt8DRxdAlKE-eirTWHV--8iNgabMvE6-edFKyq_JiHNLi3xowFSyHM7FymCtJQCD6Ru2y81qAOJ61grZtJvmMjN6OWd-VQEHJx7KPF8XFpSRQx2ZHkZ2hfXYiL66z4Mqxceo_9jb_xIS2vFtFtehS7DT8_kwIqOb2ByjKnQFJxsU1WBeg55xU1i3xP2g7wARO6kB6CwVwI8OzWXVhUKkOakxNGH2J12H4Isxt3NWaU1dyXFJxUQOoQqBM4L73qIZdCUh4JarsG3Fvws2xfy6YBG7I8_2xY9RMnC31v_CFZTu7BRyqhqw9M9INKKvnQI9DPgm_WlR253uvAVSndfOXG5AqMbaFzWUslfm2_dOcOQpOI2kA9xxilbLXmjmVBNGyFdB94YMuHeeUL7SIOMQ5zdIW2Hw7dYHrF1_Yal33U6hjjAYM7VWaRQnTXP96NOw34Pb1TE4ShxPRPfQFa5tfWSRZyWtu9ctm_yifBKwFrYmOfFP4_w1eXA5npg61HzeNlvBw80VH4zF_EdtKolQDkyOa-nUg8_zWgYjSJTCaijvwTaO_dDzHvmMd2clpTPiJlxNlkChG7t2T8ViYqtbMwXBaovAdPlY4gJdCIUAo9urzVkbS_4wW6-Nn_VPTwDBwIJ-8LTeOpJUwAom9Eb_l4Bneo2y9jHZJK0K4K3fUUd530iXw6lM4zNJbB64JTiGnPNlAWEEw9PVvXq5x3dT0Q8Zp_2jxeBuLQWgq0&sai=AMfl-YRJzk4nyiRHpurIBnwBU28AQ2twUNdKgRpuMNU_lT_t9vnPqlrR1Oe6m5Oi3B94QsRZihvoJzBy-pprREAZEOQP1x8UBJ0m34JV0Ugbj6_RnQ5QZxuwnaQUt33S_6ylQofub0Yh71mVk8Vb_uwRfcQ2l3NOLtw7US8pzunT4it81NhY6KgGmOUDmRCbSyptz_w6zFwyzpxnQfBlEBsiwg_ES88LsDXfJMP8liTC5sgqi4MBACCHvceUWtvxMUKaFyaX7BXrusOa_54-MJWt&sig=Cg0ArKJSzLq4BlmiLDuQ&fbs_aeid=[gw_fbsaeid]&urlfix=1&adurl=https://www.bkool.com/black-friday-2021

